PCIe
USB
  Low Power  AiRD Full Solid
Cap Design Ext. Temp PCIe USB 3.0
ExT700
COM Express Type 7 Basic Module with Intel® Xeon® D-1500 & Pentium® Processor
D1500
Features

Packing List
Quick installation guide
Ordering Information
Standard
2 x DDR4 SO-DIMM
COM Express
connector
ExT700-D1577
(P/N: E38D700100)
COM Express Type 7 Basic module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1577, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0 and TPM
ExT700-D1539
(P/N: E38D700102)
COM Express Type 7 Basic module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1539, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM (Ind. Temp)
ExT700-D1527
(P/N: E38D700101)
COM Express Type 7 Basic module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1527, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0 and TPM
ExT700-D1519
(P/N: E38D700103)
COM Express Type 7 Basic module with Intel® Pentium®
D-1519, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM (Ind. Temp)
ExT700-D1508
(P/N: E38D700104)
COM Express Type 7 Basic module with Intel® Pentium®
D-1508, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0 and TPM
I/O
Optional